Lehigh Carbon Community College
Funding Sources
June 30, 2025 and 2024

Appropriations
Sponsoring school districts
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Federal Awards (including passthroughs):
U.S. Department of Agriculture Food and Nutrition Service
U.S. Department of Education*
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
U.S. Department of Transportation
U.S. Department of the Treasury
National Science Foundation
U.S. Department of Defense
U.S. Department of Labor Employment

State Grants and Contracts
PA Dept of Community and Economic Development
PA Dept of Conservation and Natural Resources
PA Department of Education
PA Dept Health and Human Services

Local Grants and Contracts
Arcadia Foundation
AT&T
Carbon County Community Foundation
Dollar General Literacy Foundation
Donley Foundation
ECMC Foundation
Excelencia
First Federal Charitable Foundation
John & Margaret Post Foundation
Just Born
PP&L
Schuylkill Area Community Foundation
St. Lukes University Health Network
The Wawa Foundation Inc.
Trexler Trust
United Way

Total

* includes Financial Aid which offsets tuition charges

2025

$ 6,186,337
$ 18,807,025

S 255,063
$ 22,140,549
S 63,814
$ 105,070
S 4,196
S 95,544
S

s

$ 1,643,195
$ 12,148
$ 1,267,282
$ 18,241

S 41,232
S -

S 1,000
S 8,000
S 1,083
S -

S 6,655
S 4,993
S 7,503
S 1,926
S 4,832
S 2,415
S 2,663
S -

S 57,187
S 5,870
$ 145,359

$ 50,889,181

$ 19,310,629

2024

$ 6,186,337
$ 17,393,746

S 344,172
$ 24,125,906
S 54,411
S 78,007
S 70,804
S 78,050
S 49,252
S 5,410

286,707
33
813,180
21,101

v n nun

44,335
8,250
10,570
1,878
9,000
16,448
5,007
13,888
2,500
24,500

3,608
43,124
1,416
184,524
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$ 49,876,164

S 18,531,038
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