

# Lehigh Carbon Community College

Funding Sources  
June 30, 2025 and 2024

	<u>2025</u>	<u>2024</u>
<b>Appropriations</b>		
Sponsoring school districts	\$ 6,186,337	\$ 6,186,337
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania	\$ 18,807,025	\$ 17,393,746
<b>Federal Awards (including passthroughs):</b>		
U.S. Department of Agriculture Food and Nutrition Service	\$ 255,063	\$ 344,172
U.S. Department of Education*	\$ 22,140,549	\$ 24,125,906
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services	\$ 63,814	\$ 54,411
U.S. Department of Transportation	\$ 105,070	\$ 78,007
U.S. Department of the Treasury	\$ 4,196	\$ 70,804
National Science Foundation	\$ 95,544	\$ 78,050
U.S. Department of Defense	\$ -	\$ 49,252
U.S. Department of Labor Employment	\$ -	\$ 5,410
<b>State Grants and Contracts</b>		
PA Dept of Community and Economic Development	\$ 1,643,195	\$ 286,707
PA Dept of Conservation and Natural Resources	\$ 12,148	\$ 33
PA Department of Education	\$ 1,267,282	\$ 813,180
PA Dept Health and Human Services	\$ 18,241	\$ 21,101
<b>Local Grants and Contracts</b>		
Arcadia Foundation	\$ 41,232	\$ -
AT&T	\$ -	\$ 44,335
Carbon County Community Foundation	\$ 1,000	\$ 8,250
Dollar General Literacy Foundation	\$ 8,000	\$ 10,570
Donley Foundation	\$ 1,083	\$ 1,878
ECMC Foundation	\$ -	\$ 9,000
Excelencia	\$ 6,655	\$ 16,448
First Federal Charitable Foundation	\$ 4,993	\$ 5,007
John & Margaret Post Foundation	\$ 7,503	\$ 13,888
Just Born	\$ 1,926	\$ 2,500
PP&L	\$ 4,832	\$ 24,500
Schuylkill Area Community Foundation	\$ 2,415	\$ -
St. Lukes University Health Network	\$ 2,663	\$ -
The Wawa Foundation Inc.	\$ -	\$ 3,608
Trexler Trust	\$ 57,187	\$ 43,124
United Way	\$ 5,870	\$ 1,416
	<b>\$ 145,359</b>	<b>\$ 184,524</b>
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 50,889,181</b>	<b>\$ 49,876,164</b>

\* includes Financial Aid which offsets tuition charges      \$ 19,310,629      \$ 18,531,038